
Region 7W Transportation Advisory Committee Contacts  
 

VOTING MEMBERS 

Name Representing Phone Fax Email 

Kevin Bittner City of Zimmerman 612-270-6926 763-427-0833 kevinbi@bolton-menk.com 

David Blommel Stearns County Cities 320-229-4349 320- 229-4301 dblommel@sehinc.com 

Steve Bot City of St. Michael 763-416-7931  763-497-5306 sbot@ci.st-michael.mn.us 

Chris Byrd Benton County 320-968-5051 320-968-5333 cbyrd@co.benton.mn.us 

Brad DeWolf City of Buffalo  320-231-3956 320-231-9710 bradde@bolton-menk.com 

Justin Femrite City of Elk River 763-635-1051 763-635-1090 jfemrite@elkrivermn.gov 

Jon Halter Benton Co. Cities 320-229-4344 320-229-4301 jhalter@sehinc.com 

Virgil Hawkins Wright County 763-682-7388 763-682-7313 virgil.hawkins@co.wright.mn.us 

Kelvin Howieson●● MnDOT District 3 218-828-5707 218-828-5814 kelvin.howieson@state.mn.us 

Matt Leonard City of Monticello 763-287-7162 763-295-4404 matt.leonard@ci.monticello.mn.us 

Gary Ludwig Wright County Transit 320-864-1000 320-864-1910 gludwig@trailblazertransit.com 

Adam Nafstad City of Albertville 763-497-3384 763-497-3210 anafstad@ci.albertville.mn.us 

Layne Otteson City of Big Lake 763-251-2984 763-263-0133 lotteson@biglakemn.org 

Lori Schultz Tri-CAP Transit 320-251-1612 320-255-9518 lori.schultz@tricap.org 

Jodi Teich Stearns County 320-255-6180 320-255-6186 jodi.teich@co.stearns.mn.us 

Vince Vander Top City of Delano 763-479-5124 763-479-5124 vvandertop@wenck.com 

Steve Voss● MnDOT District 3  218-828-5779 218-828-5815 steve.voss@state.mn.us 

Ron Wagner City of Otsego 763-427-5860 763-427-0520 ronw@haa-inc.com 

Andrew Witter Sherburne County 763-765-3302 763-765-3301 andrew.witter@co.sherburne.mn.us 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS 

John Groothuis MnDOT Transit 651/366-4187  john.groothuis@state.mn.us 

Jon Mason  MnDOT District 3 218-828-5780 218-828-5815 jon.mason@state.mn.us 

Christine Neary MnDOT Transit 218-725-2812  christine.neary@state.mn.us 
 
● Chair     ●● Vice Chair                                                                                                                      6/27/19 
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